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National Electricity Market Accredited Metering Providers (MP cat. A and B services) 
 
 

Company ABN Contact Provider ID Type 
NER S7.2.2 
Categories 

Phone Email 

ActewAGL 
Distribution     
trading as 
‘Evoenergy’ 

76 670 568 688 Sujo Samuel ACTEWMP MPB 5B, 6B 02 6248 3171 sujo.samuel@evoenergy.com.au 

Acumen Metering  69 105 423 541  Abhishek Sharma ACUMENMP MPB 
2C, 2V, 2M, 2A, 3M, 
3A, 4M, 4A, 4S, L 

0433 462 336 abhishek.sharma@intellihub.com.au 

AusNet Electricity 
Services Pty Ltd 

91 064 651 118 
Brendan 
Buckland 

DMSMP MPB 5B, 6B 03 9238 6449 brendan.buckland@ausnetservices.com.au 

AusNet 
Transmission Group 
Pty Ltd 

78 079 798 173 Deena Sri GPUPNMP MPB 
1C, 1V, 1M, 1A, 2C, 
2V, 2M, 2A, 3M, 3A, 
4M, L 

03 9396 7662 deena.sri@mondo.com.au 

CitiPower Pty3 76 064 651 056 Mark Pilkington CITIWMP MPB 
2C, 2V, 2M, 2A, 3M, 
3A, 4M, L, 5B, 6B 

03 9683 4913 mpilkington@powercor.com.au 

D&M Electrical 21 001 625 001 Shaun Duffy (N/A) MPA 5A2, 6A2 02 6925 3060 sbduffy@dandm.com.au 

Ecowise Services 
(Australia) Pty Ltd 

23 083 075 030 Andrew Heritage (N/A) MPA 5A2, 6A2, L 02 6285 7628 
 
andrew.heritage@ecowise-services.com.au 
 

Endeavour Energy 11 247 365 823 Jude Perera INTEGMP MPB 5B, 6B 02 9853 6921 jude.perera@endeavourenergy.com.au 

Energex Ltd3 40 078 849 055 Ryan O’Sing 

ENERGXMP 

EGXLTDMP 

MPB 
1C, 1V, 1M, 1A, 2C, 
2V, 2M, 2A, 3M, 3A, 
4M, L, 6B 

07 4923 1741 ryan.osing@energyq.com.au 

mailto:sujo.samuel@evoenergy.com.au
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Enerven Energy 
Infrastructure Pty 
Ltd 

31 621 124 909 David Oliver ENERVEMP MPB 
1C, 1V, 1M, 1A, 2C, 
2V, 2M, 2A, 3M, 3A, 
4M, 4A, 4S, L 

08 8292 0277 david.oliver@enerven.com.au 

Ergon Energy3 50 087 646 062 Ryan O’Sing ERGONMP MPB 
1C, 1V, 1M, 1A, 2C, 
2V, 2M, 2A, 3M, 3A, 
4M, L, 5B, 6B 

07 4923 1741 ryan.osing@energyq.com.au 

Essential Energy3 37 428 185 226 Robert Byatt CNRGYMPB MPB 
1C, 1V, 1M, 1A, 2C, 
2V, 2M, 2A, 3M, 3A, 
4M, L, 5B, 6B 

02 6589 8520 robert.byatt@essentialenergy.com.au 

IntelliHUB Pty Ltd 57 601 509 693 Abhishek Sharma ACTIONMP MPB 3M, 3A1, 4M, 4A, 4S, L 0433 462 336 abhishek.sharma@intellihub.com.au 

IntelliHUB Pty Ltd 57 601 509 693 Abhishek Sharma IHUBMPB MPB 3M, 3A1, 4M, 4A, 4S, L 0433 462 336 abhishek.sharma@intellihub.com.au 

Jemena Electricity 
Networks (Vic) Ltd3 

82 064 651 083 
Vasanth 
Madhialagan 

SOLARMP MPB 
2C, 2V, 2M, 2A, 3M, 
3A, 4M, L, 5B, 6B 

03 9173 8921 vasanth.madhialagan@jemena.com.au 

Lend Lease Pty Ltd 87 081 540 847 Alan Brown (N/A) MPA 5A2, 6A2 0409 962 075 alan.brown@lendlease.com 

Metering Dynamics 
Pty Ltd            
trading as ‘Yurika 
Metering’ 

58 087 082 764 Ruth English MDYMP MPB 
1C, 1V, 1M, 1A, 2C, 
2V, 2M, 2A, 3M, 3A, 
4M, 4A, 4S, L 

0419 219 152 metering.mpnotify@yurika.com.au 

Metropolis Metering 
Services Pty Ltd 

53 116 717 321 Marco Bogaers METROMP MPB 3A1, 4M, 4A, 4S, L 03 9024 7400 marco.bogaers@metropolis.net.au 

Mondo Power Pty 
Ltd 

73 097 962 395 Richard Metherell EASTENMP MPB 
2C, 2V, 2M, 2A, 3M, 
3A, 4M, 4A, 4S, L 

0400 115 352    richard.metherell@mondo.com.au 

mailto:david.oliver@enerven.com.au
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PLUS ES 30 179 420 673 Boris Kobal ACTIVMP MPB 3M, 3A1, 4M, 4A, 4S, L 02 8719 3050 boris.kobal@pluses.com.au 

PLUS ES 30 179 420 673 Boris Kobal TCAMP MPB 
1C, 1V, 1M, 1A, 2C, 
2V, 2M, 2A, 3M, 3A, 
4M, 4A, 4S, L, 5B, 6B 

02 8719 3050 boris.kobal@pluses.com.au 

Powercor Australia 
Ltd3 89 064 651 109 Mark Pilkington POWERCMP MPB 

2C, 2V, 2M, 2A, 3M, 
3A, 4M, L, 5B, 6B 

03 9683 4913 mpilkington@powercor.com.au 

Powerlink 82 078 849 233 Karel Mallinson PLINKMP MPB 
1M, 1A, 2M, 2A, 3M, 
3A, 4M, L 

07 3860 2063 kmallinson@powerlink.com.au 

Powermetric 
Metering Pty Ltd 

89 131 072 707 Ian Wolhuter POWMETMP MPB 
2C, 2V, 2M, 2A, 3M, 
3A, 4M, 4A, 4S, L  

07 3020 5505 iwolhuter@powermetric.com.au 

Service Stream 
Energy & Water Pty 
Ltd 

11 098 326 179  (N/A) MPA 5A2, 6A2 03 9677 8888 03 9937 6470418 692 225  

Skilltech Consulting 
Services Pty Ltd 

14 007 162 647  (N/A) MPA 5A2, 6A2 1300 377 170  

Smart Metering 
Services Pty Ltd 

51 633 230 449 
Tricia 
Heazlewood 

(N/A) MPA 5A2, 6A2 08 7625 5988 t.heazlewood@smartmetering.com.au 

Spotless Facility 
Services Pty Ltd 
trading as ‘Spotless 
Advanced Metering’ 

83 072 293 880 Justin Stute SPTLSSMP MPB 
3M, 3A1, 4M, 4A, 4S, 

L 
0499 775 583 justin.stute@spotless.com.au 

Tasmanian 
Networks Pty Ltd 
trading as 
‘TasNetworks’ 3 

24 167 357 299 Peter Bovo AURORAMP MPB 
1C, 1V, 1M, 1A, 2C, 
2V, 2M, 2A, 3M, 3A, 
4M, L, 6B 

0439 151 641 peter.bovo@tasnetworks.com.au 

Thiess Services Pty 
Ltd 

69 010 725 247 Mike Gilbertson (N/A) MPA 5A2, 6A2 03 9552 2712 mgilbertson@thiess-services.com.au 

mailto:boris.kobal@pluses.com.au
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mailto:mpilkington@powercor.com.au
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Transgrid 19 622 755 774 Ian Davidson TRANSGMP MPB 
1C, 1V, 1M, 1A, 2C, 
2V, 2M, 2A, 3M, 3A, 
4M, L 

02 9620 0600 ian.davidson@transgrid.com.au 

United Energy 
Distribution Pty Ltd3 70 064 651 029 Goutham Lingam UNITEDMP MPB 3M, 3A, 4M, L, 5B, 6B 03 8846 9429 goutham.lingam@ue.com.au 

Utilities 
Management Pty Ltd 
(SAPN) 

25 090 664 878 Caprice Davey ETSAPMP MPB 
1C, 1V, 1M, 1A, 2C, 
2V, 2M, 2A, 3M, 3A, 
4M, L, 5B, 6B 

0407 073 110 caprice.davey@sapowernetworks.com.au 

Vector Advanced 
Metering Services 
(Australia) Pty Ltd 

28 098 108 797 Darren Linney VECTORMP MPB 3A1, 4M, 4A, 4S, L 03 9910 0534 darren.linney@vectorams.com.au 

 
 

Queries and updates to this list to be directed to nem.mpb@aemo.com.au 
 
 
TYPE: 

• MPB – Metering Provider category B, accredited to ‘Provide, Install and Maintain’ the metering installation. 

• MPA – Metering Provider category A, accredited to ‘Install’ only for type 5 and 6 metering installations. 
 
 
1 Accreditation applies to low voltage (LV) metering installations only. 
2 Accreditation applies to whole current (WC) metering installations only. 
3 Distribution Network Service Providers (DNSPs) who no longer ‘Provide, Install and Maintain’ type 1 to 4 contestable metering installations due to Power of Choice changes (from 1 
December 2017) but still hold the accreditation. 
 
 
FAQ (from 1 December 2017): 
 
Q1: Can a Metering Coordinator (MC) or Retailer engage an MPA directly to install meters? 
No. As per clause 7.3.2 of the National Electricity Rules (NER), the MC who is appointed by the Retailer or Large Customer, will appoint an MPB. Once the MC has appointed an MPB for a 
metering installation, the MPB can engage an MPA to perform the work as a sub-contractor under the MPB’s relevant category of accreditation. 
 
Q2: As an NSW ASP accredited meter installer, do I need to be accredited with AEMO to perform meter installation work only? 
No. To perform metering installation work only, it is advised to contact the MPBs on this list to enquire about becoming a sub-contractor for metering work. Please note that the MPB may 
require you to undergo some form of training to ensure that work is performed in accordance with the MPB’s procedures. 
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mailto:goutham.lingam@ue.com.au
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